
6 JUNE 

Tariff Port Item No. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 695-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal j Pref. 

DN 58.04.027 Polyester ... declared; (CT) 

DN 
DN 
AK 
AK 
DN 
DN 
HO 
AK 

59.17.039 
60.01.002 
73.18.009 
73.40.069 
74.07.019 
76.03.011 
83.01.011 
84.18.031 

(I) by ... or 
(2) by ... apparel 
Multiroll ... cloth (CT) 
Knitted ... fabric (CT) 
ERW ... schedule 40 
Steel ... gaskets 
Brass tubing (CT) 
Unworked ... treadplate (CT) 
Locks ... 84.23 
Airline ... filters; 
APPROVED: 
Norgren brand 

AK 84.18.031 Ultra ... filters 
WN 84.19.039 Cryovac ... above 
HO 84.21.029 Pressure ... aP.pliances 
HO 84.23.079 Sakai ... stab1hzer 
HO 84.47.009 Mitre ... blades (CT) 
HO 84.47.009 Omga ... saws (CT) 
WN 85.13.009 Tono ... organisation 
HO 85.19.071 ASEA ... equipment 
(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1984. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

917555F 

201608H 
209334A 
926810D 
203805C 
109907] 
909807A 
110292D 
926503B 

927403A 
2042570 
1117070 
208702C 
206463E 
9054000 
203230K 
209311B 

1849 

Effective 

Fromj To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1984 

Price 50c 15295H-84PT 


