THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1849

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 695—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective		
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*	
DN	58.04.027	Polyester declared; (CT)				917555F			
		(1) by or							
DN	59.17.039	(2) by apparel Multiroll cloth (CT)				201608H			
DN	60.01.002	Knitted fabric (CT)	••		••	209334A		••	
AK	73.18.009	ERW schedule 40	••	••		926810D			
AK	73.40.069	Steel gaskets	••		• •	203805C			
DN	74.07.019	Brass tubing (CT)	••		••	109907J	• •		
DN	76.03.011	Unworked treadplate (CT)	••	••	••	909807A	• •	• •	
HO	83.01.011	Locks 84.23	••	••	••	110292D 926503B	••	••	
AK	84.18.031	Airline filters; APPROVED:	••	••	••	920303B	• •	••	
		Norgren brand							
AK	84.18.031	Ultra filters				927403A			
WN	84.19.039	Cryovac above	••		••	204257G			
HO	84.21.029	Pressure appliances	••	••	• •	111707G		•••	
HO	84.23.079	Sakai stabilizer	••	••	• •	208702C	••	• •	
HO	84.47.009	Mitre blades (CT)	••	••	• •	206463E	• •	• •	
HO	84.47.009	Omga saws (CT)	••	••	••	905400G	••	• •	
WN HO	85.13.009	Tono organisation	••	••	• ;	203230K		• •	
	85.19.071	ASEA equipment	••	••	••	209311B	· ••	••	
(NOT	(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.)								

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1984.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

I